CUT&STYLE®
S AL O N

WOMEN

A

YEARS OF EXCELLENCE

o S



WE HIT A QUARTER OF A CENTURY!

130+ | 25 | 26+

With the unwavering support of our franchise partners, we've established
a prominent footprint in the beauty & wellness industry, boasting over
130+ thriving salons. Become a part of our expanding network and benefit from a

proven business model, hands-on support, and a loyal customer base.

Contact us today to explore exciting franchise opportunities.




WOMEN

Routine INR
Kids Haircut (selow 5 Years) 750
Flicks/Bangs Cut 800
Haircut 1300
Creative Haircut 1700
Wash & Conditioning (iast bry) 600
Luxury Wash (iast ory) 800
Davines Wash (giast bry) 900

Express Care (20 min)

TCC (Davines) 1800
Nashi 2000

Styling

Straight Blow Dry 550*
Blow Dry (out/curls) 600*
Ironing 1000*
Iron Curls 1200*
Hair Do 1200*

Head Massage 20 min)

Coconut / Olive Oil 800
Ayurvedic Oil 900
Moroccan Ol 1200
Qil Shots (Based on scalp) 1500

Note: *Price may vary depending upon the texture & hair length.
(Prices are exclusive of government taxes)



MAKEOVER

Colour Couture

Root Touch-up regular 2 inches)

Root Touch-up Ammonia free (2 inches)
Global Colour

Global Colour Ammonia free
Creative Colour (Balayage/Ombre/Highlights)
Global Highlights

Highlights (per streak)

Texture Therapy

Smoothening
Botox

Biotin

Plex Therapy

Olaplex Add On (In Colour)
Olaplex Treatment

Filler Therapy

Note: *Price may vary depending upon the texture & hair length.
(Prices are exclusive of government taxes)

INR

1800*
2200"
5000"
6000"
7500"
8500"

700"

7000*
8500*
10000*

2000*
3000
4000"



HAIR CARE

Hair Ritual INR

(Relaxation+Deep Conditioning) NASHI MOROCCAN
Frizz Control 3000* 3500*
Hydration 3000* 3500*

Scalp Therapy

Sensitive
Dandruff
Hair Fall

Treatment

Chemical Damage Repair

Nofe: *Price may vary depending upon the texture & hair length.
y vary dep g up 9
(Prices are exclusive of government taxes)




Threading

Eyebrows
Upperlip/Chin
Forehead/Side Locks

Full Face

Bleach/Dtan

Face & Neck
Back / Front
Arms / Legs
Full Body

Waxing

Upperlips/ Lower Lips
Forehead/Chin
Jawline / Side Locks
Neck

Full Face
Underarms

Full Arms

Half Legs

Full Legs

Half Front/Back

Full Front/Back

Body wax

CARE

INR

80
80
100
350

850
1100
1200
3500

CARTRIDGE
100
100
250
450
650
250
800
650
1000
550
1000
4000

Note: Prices are exclusive of government taxes.



SKIN CARE

Clean Up comm

Clean-Up
Premium Clean-Up
Casmara Clean-Up

Treatments comw

Shine Control
Hydra Boost
Instant Glow
Infinite Youth
Brillance white
Algae Mask (add on)

Hydra Add on

With Clean-Up
With Facial

Luxury Facials comw

Purifying & Detox Treatment
Ocean Miracle

Goji Anti Oxidant

Rgnerin Botox Treatment

Note: Prices are exclusive of government taxes.

INR

1200
2200
2800

4000
4200
4200
4200
5000

550

1000
2000

CASMARA

6000
6500
6000
7000



HAND & FEET

Body Polishing

Luxury (aiga)

Hands & Feet PEDICURE

Crystal 1000
Premium v 1800

Luxury

Bombini

Alga

Foot Massage (20 min)
Nail Cut & File

Nail Paint

Note: Prices are exclusive of government taxes.

MANICURE

900
1600




INTIMATE GLOW

Waxing

Rica (peel off)
Pinkini

Note: Prices are exclusive of government taxes.




NAIL EXTENSION

Nails

Gel Polish OPI

Gel Polish Blue Sky
Gel Polish Removal
French Gel Polish
Gel Overlay

Cat Eye Gel Polish
Russian Manicure

Nail Extension

Soft Gel Extension
Gum Gel Extension
Gel Extension

Gel Refilling
Extension Removal

Nail Art per Nainy

Classic Nail

Omber

Chrome

3D Nails

Add on Stone/Jewellery

Note: Prices are exclusive of government taxes.

INR

1400
1200

500
1700
1700
1700

750

2800
3200
3500
2000

800

100
200
150
300

50



BECOME A MEMBER

Get 30% flat off on our privileged salon membership

Take elite card and get 15% discounts on every bill across

all outlets of Cutandstyle pan India!

= | CUT&STYLE"

// S AL ON

Olite eaid
PAOYAS)

130+ | 25 | 26+

WE TREAT YOU SPECIAL,
WITH YOUR ELITE CARD



The symbol dates back into history & brings
alive the meaning of basic harmony in the universe.

This symbol identifies with our philosophy.
The four evenly spread rays represent

A Strong Body A Clear Mind A Pure Spirit Obligation Towards Welfare

Thank you for choosing us
as your style partner over the years.
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