



CUT&STYLE[®]
S A L O N

WOMEN

25
YEARS OF EXCELLENCE
25

WE HIT A QUARTER OF A CENTURY!

130+

Outlets
Pan India

25

Years
& Styling

26+

Cities
Covered

With the unwavering support of our franchise partners, we've established a prominent footprint in the beauty & wellness industry, boasting over 130+ thriving salons. Become a part of our expanding network and benefit from a proven business model, hands-on support, and a loyal customer base.

Contact us today to explore exciting franchise opportunities.



SCAN FOR
FRANCHISE ENQUIRY

WOMEN

Routine

	INR
Kids Haircut (Below 5 Years)	750
Flicks/Bangs Cut	800
Haircut	1300
Creative Haircut	1700
Wash & Conditioning (Blast Dry)	600
Luxury Wash (Blast Dry)	800
Davines Wash (Blast Dry)	900

Express Care (20 min)

TCC (Davines)	1800
Nashi	2000

Styling

Straight Blow Dry	550*
Blow Dry (Out/Curls)	600*
Ironing	1000*
Iron Curls	1200*
Hair Do	1200*

Head Massage (20 min)

Coconut / Olive Oil	800
Ayurvedic Oil	900
Moroccan Oil	1200
Oil Shots (Based on scalp)	1500

Note: *Price may vary depending upon the texture & hair length.
(Prices are exclusive of government taxes)

MAKEOVER

Colour Couture

	INR
Root Touch-up regular (2 inches)	1800*
Root Touch-up Ammonia free (2 inches)	2200*
Global Colour	5000*
Global Colour Ammonia free	6000*
Creative Colour (Balayage/Ombre/Highlights)	7500*
Global Highlights	8500*
Highlights (Per Streak)	700*

Texture Therapy

Smoothening	7000*
Botox	8500*
Biotin	10000*

Plex Therapy

Olaplex Add On (In Colour)	2000*
Olaplex Treatment	3000*
Filler Therapy	4000*

Note: *Price may vary depending upon the texture & hair length.
(Prices are exclusive of government taxes)

HAIR CARE

Hair Ritual

(Relaxation+Deep Conditioning)

Frizz Control

	INR
NASHI	MOROCCAN

3000* 3500*

Hydration

3000* 3500*

Scalp Therapy

Sensitive

NASHI
3000*

Dandruff

3000*

Hair Fall

3000*

Treatment

Chemical Damage Repair

4500*

Note: *Price may vary depending upon the texture & hair length.
(Prices are exclusive of government taxes)

CARE

Threading

	INR
Eyebrows	80
Upperlip/Chin	80
Forehead/Side Locks	100
Full Face	350

Bleach/Dtan

Face & Neck	850
Back / Front	1100
Arms / Legs	1200
Full Body	3500

Waxing

	CARTRIDGE
Upperlips/ Lower Lips	100
Forehead/Chin	100
Jawline / Side Locks	250
Neck	450
Full Face	650
Underarms	250
Full Arms	800
Half Legs	650
Full Legs	1000
Half Front/Back	550
Full Front/Back	1000
Body wax	4000

Note: Prices are exclusive of government taxes.

SKIN CARE

Clean Up (30 MIN)

	INR
Clean-Up	1200
Premium Clean-Up	2200
Casmara Clean-Up	2800

Treatments (60 MIN)

Shine Control	4000
Hydra Boost	4200
Instant Glow	4200
Infinite Youth	4200
Brilliance white	5000
Algae Mask <small>(Add on)</small>	550

Hydra Add on

With Clean-Up	1000
With Facial	2000

Luxury Facials (90 MIN)

	CASMARA
Purifying & Detox Treatment	6000
Ocean Miracle	6500
Goji Anti Oxidant	6000
Rgnerin Botox Treatment	7000

Note: Prices are exclusive of government taxes.

HAND & FEET

Body Polishing

	INR
Luxury (Alga)	7500

Hands & Feet

	PEDICURE	MANICURE
Crystal	1000	900
Premium (Avl)	1800	1600

Luxury

Bombini	2000	1800
Alga	2200	2000
Foot Massage (20 min)	800	----
Nail Cut & File	200	200
Nail Paint	200	200

Note: Prices are exclusive of government taxes.

INTIMATE GLOW

Waxing

Rica (Peel Off)

Pinkini

INR

2850

3500

Note: Prices are exclusive of government taxes.

NAIL EXTENSION

Nails

	INR
Gel Polish OPI	1400
Gel Polish Blue Sky	1200
Gel Polish Removal	500
French Gel Polish	1700
Gel Overlay	1700
Cat Eye Gel Polish	1700
Russian Manicure	750

Nail Extension

Soft Gel Extension	2800
Gum Gel Extension	3200
Gel Extension	3500
Gel Refilling	2000
Extension Removal	800

Nail Art (Per Nail)

Classic Nail	100
Omber	200
Chrome	150
3D Nails	300
Add on Stone/Jewellery	50

Note: Prices are exclusive of government taxes.

BECOME A MEMBER

Get 30% flat off on our privileged salon membership

Take elite card and get 15% discounts on every bill across
all outlets of Cutandstyle pan India!



WE TREAT YOU SPECIAL,
WITH YOUR **ELITE CARD**

The symbol dates back into history & brings alive the meaning of basic harmony in the universe.



This symbol identifies with our philosophy.
The four evenly spread rays represent

—
A Strong Body

—
A Clear Mind

—
A Pure Spirit

—
Obligation Towards Welfare

Thank you for choosing us
as your style partner over the years.

© @cutandstyleofficial WWW.CUTANDSTYLE.IN [f cutandstyle](https://www.facebook.com/cutandstyle)